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DEVELOPED FROM

PART OF LOTS 23 AND 24
South Wilbrod Street
REGISTERED PLAN 6
CITY OF OTTAWA
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ZONING: R4UD [480] - Proposed Use: Low-rise Apartment, 9 or more units

ZONING MECHANISM

E) MINIMUM INTERIOR
SIDE YARD SETBACK

F) MINIMUM REAR YARD AREA

(see by-law provision amendments outlined below)

G) MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK

(see by-law provision amendments outlined below)

O) SOFT LANDSCAPING
COVERAGE

P) HARD LANDSCAPING

REQUIRED | PROPOSED COMMENTS
T ssome | 5048m* | exceedsby548mior 12%
R 5m | 6sm | exceeds by 145mor 9.6%
Y T som |
I asm | 34m | existing buiding setback
[EXISTINGPORTION [ 1sm | 05m | varies from 1680 05m
[NEWADDITION | 15m | 166m | exceedsbyO.t6mor11%
bija?NerZOSviggg ?2:334 AREA 126.2m* 110m? :::;c:efr:J ;:(:/0 of lot area
[Aspersectontad] ||| reliefrequied
by-aw no. 2020- 289 |"DEPTH 9.2m 6.61m Based on 30% of lot depth
R sm | 102m | exceedsby 4.3mor30%
T T
[ osfunitafterfisti2units| 3 | 1 | reliefrequired share service
| otunitatterfist 12units | o 0 | relefrequred
[ 05PERUNT | ¢ 8 | 16 | 12interor+4exterior
| asm | t0am | exceessty4smoraow
777777777777777777 MAX.4 | 3 | exceedsbytsoey
77777 oRMORE | Exste | ProroseD | gexisng+7new
77777777777777777777 s+ | 6 | onevamerfreeunit
2 0
|~ “aesshoimemgusmeshaeat | o [, | mayberoundeddowntothe
least wo becroorms =4 unis 3 1 nearest whole number
I nomn. | 446% | buidingfootprint 218.1m*
FRONT 21.2m 12.3m* [)Z“seefdr?)?lul{ggo requirement
REAR 50% of the rear yard (must comprise of

o 8 an whse Tonger 61m2 exceeds by 7m” or 13%

dimension is not more than twice its

shorter dimension, for the purposes of

tree planting). = 54 m2/
””””””””” [ o [ s |

Section 144 — Alternative Yard Setbacks for Low-rise Residential Uses in the Greenbelt for the minimum required rear yard setback.

The rear yard must comprise at least 25 percent of the lot area; and the minimum rear yard setback is pursuant to Table 144A

GARBAGE MANAGEMENT REQUIREMENT

,,,,,,,,,,,,, REQURED [proveed
(GARBAGE 10231 cubioyards perunit 16x0.231=36% | 1-2cubicyard garbage container - Private pickup
_RECYCLING | forevery 6 unks provide 1 360L bhue cartand 1 3601 black cat | 33601 Blua carts and 3.360L Blackcarls

ORGANICS container for each unit and 1 communal 240L green container per 50 units | container for each unit and 1 communal 240L green
Property owner will be responsible for the removal and storage of snow for all walkways, exterior stairs, and driveway throughout
the winter

BUILDING AREA (grossareas) | EXSITNG | ADDITION | TOTAL

(BASEMENT | w7 2t 8.7m

(GROUNDFLOOR | e ] L 288m

_SECONDFLOOR_ | tvem ] 7 e | _2083m

THIRDFLOOR | tosem ] 7 e | _tetem
TOTAL AREAS 511.5m? 290.8m2 802.3m?

SECTION 55: ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

ZONING MECHANISM | REQUIRED | PROVIDED | =~ COMMENTS
SETBACKFROMTHEREARLOTLINE | _! o6m | otm__ | exceeds
MINIMUM DISTANCE FROM ANY OTHER BUILDING ONTHE SAMELOT) _ 12m __ | 204m__ | exceedsby 1.74m
MAXIMUM HEIGHT 3.6m 2.51m exceeds by 1.09m
************************************************ Wax of6oihe || T~
MAXIMUM PERMITTED SIZE Li?;z;:?vewf:?o?;::: - exceeds by 1.m?

of 55m?
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All drawings and related documents are the copyright of
Muzaiko Architecture and must be returned upon request.
Reproduction of drawings and related documents in part or
whole is unlawful and forbidden without the written permission
of Muzaiko Architecture.
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